IDEA: 1P+N C16 RCBO 120-230V 6mA white
16511.16.6.B
Wiring devices / Traditional wiring devices / IDEA / Devices
1P+N C16 RCBO 120-230V 6mA white
1P+N C 16 residual current breaker with overcurrent protection, supply
voltage 120-230 V~ 50-60 Hz, IΔn 6 mA, breaking capacity 3000 A, white - 2
modules
产品状态
3 - Active
最小订单数量
5 NR
单, 说明书, 文档
Multilanguage instructions sheet (688 kb)
图纸
空间视图 背后视图 3D视图
技术数据
Class group: Circuit breakers and fuses
Class: Earth leakage circuit breaker
Number of poles (total): 2
Number of protected poles: 1
Rated voltage: 230 V
Rated current: 16 A
Rated fault current: 16 A
Leakage current type: A
Current limiting class: 1
Rated short-circuit breaking capacity Icn according to EN 61009-1: 3.000,00
kA
Surge current capacity: 3,00 kA
Voltage type: AC
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Release characteristic: C
Concurrently switching neutral conductor:
Yes
Over voltage category: 3
Built-in depth: 39,10 mm
Flush-mounted installation: Yes
Anti-nuisance tripping version: No
Degree of protection (IP): IP40
证书
00. CE Marking - EU
01. IMQ - Italy (download)
37. Marking - Morocco
43. UKCA mark - Great Britain
96. Electrotechnical expert (download)
99. WEEE Directive (download)
包装
代码 8007352108349
数量 1 NR
尺寸 6x5.4x5.3 [cm]
重量 97.73 [g]
代码 8007352108356
数量 5 NR
尺寸 17.2x13.1x6 [cm]
重量 547.33 [g]
合法
Vimar保留随时修改所示产品的特性的权利，恕不另行通知。安装必须由符合资质的人员执行，严格遵守所在国家现行的电气材料安装相关规定。有关产品卡信息的使用条件，请参阅 使用条件。
Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 27/04/2024Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 27/04/2024
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html